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家に備える「基本の備蓄品」
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S（Snore）
T（Tired）
O（Observed）
P（Pressure）
B（BMI）
A（Age）
N（Neck）
G（Gender）
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0570-03-0031
☎ 03-6279-2962

0570-03-0032
☎ 03-6279-2963
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https://www.to-kousya.or.jp/
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